

Item	Part #	Source	Webpage	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Subtotal	Prop Subtotal	Total
Desk + Table								
3/4" Plywood Sheet (4' x 8')		Home Depot	https://www.hom	5	\$37.28	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
1/2" Plywood Sheet (4' x 8')		Home Depot	https://www.hom	1	\$33.65	\$36.00	\$236.00	\$236.00
1.5" x 1.5" Tube Steel (24ft)	A-513	Alro	https://www.myalr	1	\$177.15	\$190.00	\$426.00	\$426.00
1/8" Masonite (4' x 8')		Home Depot	https://www.hom	5	\$19.18	\$103.00	\$529.00	\$529.00
1" x 4" Pine (8')		Home Depot	https://www.hom	4	\$5.27	\$23.00	\$552.00	\$552.00
Wood Glue (1 gallon)		Home Depot	https://www.hom	2	\$18.98	\$41.00	\$593.00	\$593.00
2" Braked Casters - 4 pack		Amazon	https://www.amaz	2	\$17.95	\$39.00	\$632.00	\$632.00
Steel Tube Inserts - 4 pack	2417T63	McCaster Carr	https://www.mcm	2	\$8.56	\$37.00	\$669.00	\$669.00
Drawer Pulls - 10 pack		Home Depot	https://www.hom	4	\$15.98	\$18.00	\$687.00	\$687.00
Paint						\$60	\$747.00	\$747.00
Hardware				x	x	\$20	\$767.00	\$767.00
Steelcase Chairs + Office Chairs								
Spray Paint						\$60	\$60.00	\$827.00
Vinyl?		Stock		x	x	\$0	\$60.00	\$827.00
Colored File Folders								
Option 2 - Two-Tone 36 Pack		Amazon	https://www.amaz	1	\$7.99	\$8.50	\$8.50	\$835.50
File Folders								
Manilla Folders - 36 Pack		Amazon	https://www.amaz	1	\$8.04	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$844.50
Full Size Legal Pad								
Letter Sized White Legal Pad - 12 Pack		Amazon	https://www.amaz	1	\$19.84	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$866.50
Letter Sized Canary Legal Pad - 12 Pack		Amazon	https://www.amaz	1	\$9.99	\$11.00	\$33.00	\$877.50
Small Size Legal Pad								
5"x8" White Legal Pad - 12 Pack		Amazon	https://www.amaz	1	\$20.98	\$23.00	\$23.00	\$900.50
5"x8" Canary Legal Pad - 12 Pack		Amazon	https://www.amaz	1	\$10.59	\$12.00	\$35.00	\$912.50
Chen Flip Pad + Pen								
Chen Flip Pad + Pen		Amazon	https://www.amaz	1	\$15.99	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$930.50
Puff Cigs								
Puff Cigs - 24 Pack		Amazon	https://www.amaz	2	\$13.97	\$30.00	\$30.00	\$960.50
Pens								
Addesso - 3 pack		Amazon	https://www.amaz	1	\$7.99	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$969.50
Tressler + Cizik - 9 pack (multicolor)		Amazon	https://www.amaz	1	\$18.99	\$21.00	\$30.00	\$990.50
Rivera - 1 Pack		Amazon	https://www.amaz	2	\$14.25	\$31.00	\$61.00	\$1,051.50
Merkin - 2 Pack		Amazon	https://www.amaz	1	\$12.99	\$14.00	\$75.00	\$1,065.50
Blount - 1 Pack		Amazon	https://www.amaz	2	\$14.99	\$33.00	\$108.00	\$1,098.50

Item	Part #	Source	Webpage	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Subtotal	Prop Subtotal	Total
Everson - 2 Pack		Amazon	https://www.amazon.com/dp/B000000000	1	\$14.99	\$17.00	\$125.00	\$1,115.50
Office Pens - 36 Pack		Amazon	https://www.amazon.com/dp/B000000000	1	\$13.95	\$15.00	\$140.00	\$1,130.50
Time Magazine								
Time Magazine		Stock		2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,130.50
Newspapers								
Newspapers		Stock		2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,130.50
Playbills								
Playbills		Stock		2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,130.50
Drink Glasses								
Drink Glasses		Stock		x	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,130.50
8.5" x 11" Paper Props								
Ream of Paper		Amazon	https://www.amazon.com/dp/B000000000	1	\$8.99	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$1,140.50
Banker Boxes								
Option 3 (Brown) - 12 Pack		Amazon	https://www.amazon.com/dp/B000000000	1	\$34.86	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$1,178.50
Takeout Containers								
Wax Paper		Amazon	https://www.amazon.com/dp/B000000000	1	\$5.99	\$7.00	\$7	\$1,185.50
Cookies								
Meijer Cookies - 20 Pack		Meijer	https://www.meijer.com/dp/B000000000	2	\$5.49	\$12	\$12	\$1,197.50
Apples								
Apples - 3 Lbs		Meijer	https://www.meijer.com/dp/B000000000	2	\$4.49	\$10	\$10	\$1,207.50
Golf Pencils								
Golf Pencils - 144 Pack		Stock	x	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,207.50
Prison Notepad								
Option 2 - 12 Pack		Amazon	https://www.amazon.com/dp/B000000000	1	\$13.11	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$1,222.50
Reel-to-Reel Cart								
Paint						\$20.00	\$20.00	\$1,242.50
Shop Supplies								
Shop Supplies		x	x	x		\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,342.50

Total	\$1,342.50
Budget Allowance	\$2,000.00
Remainder	\$657.50